—
LOW VO LTAG E AC DR I V E S
PIHF Harmonic Filter
PIHF Harmonic Filter can be used
with ACS510/ACS530/ACx580/
ACS880 full power range drives,
thereby effectively reducing the
harmonic current on the power

Overall dimension
Harmonic filter
Type code
Frame
size
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
PIHF-0004-4-10
S1 400 220 175
12
PIHF-0007-4-10 14
PIHF-0012-4-10
S2 500 292 235
23
PIHF-0015-4-10 30
PIHF-0030-4-10
S3 600 306 275
50
PIHF-0045-4-10 55
PIHF-0075-4-10
S4 605 387 315
67
PIHF-0090-4-10 70
PIHF-0160-4-10
S5 950 455 335
140
PIHF-0205-4-10 145
PIHF-0290-4-10
S6 1060 485 365
190
PIHF-0363-4-10 195
PIHF-0430-4-10 195
PIHF-0505-4-10
PIHF-205-4-10+ PIHF-
290-4-10
Parallel installation
/ / / /
PIHF-0585-4-10
PIHF-290-4-10+ PIHF-
290-4-10
Parallel installation
/ / / /
PIHF-0650-4-10